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ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
ICELAND

Division Il - Group A

IIHF Ice Hockey World Championship DIV Il Group A

ICE HOCKEY

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of WED 4 APR 2012
ESP - Spain

Shoots/

Catches

Height
m/ftin

Date of Birth

1 ALCAINE Ander
20 ALONSO Jose Luis
6 BARNOLA Salvador
5 BETRAN Adrian
22 BETRAN Guillermo
4 BIEC Antonio

9 BRABO Juan

7 COSCOJUELA Diego
29 GAVILANES Antonio
27 GAVILANES Jose
13 GONZALEZ Pol

8 HERNANDEZ Alejandro
11 MUNOZ Juan
24 MUNOZ Pablo

2 PAZ Eduardo

12 PEDRAZ Alejandro
16 PEREZ Desiderio
21 PUYUELO Pablo
23 QUEVEDO Carlos
25 SOKOLOV Luis

19 UBIETO Adrian

10 VAZQUEZ Oscar

14 VEA Alejandro

Total: 20 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function
Team Leader:
Head Coach:
Team Video Coach:
Assistant Coach:

Equipment Manager:
Equipment Manager:

Physiotherapist:
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Name

MARTIN Jesus
BASILE Luciano
MANSI Mauricio
TUOMI Timo
ESPINO Enrique
SERRA Joan Manel
ALONSO Jose Luis

1.89/6"2"
1.88/6"2"
1.75/59"
1.75/59"
1.75/59"
1.85/61"
1.75/5'9"
1.75/5'9"
1.77 /510"
1.75/59"
1.88/62"
1.80/5'11"
1.80/5'11"
1.80/5'11"
1.80/511"
1.85/6'1"
1.80/5'11"
1.75/59"
1.80/5'11"
1.88/62"
1.85/61"
1.80/511"
1.83/6'0"

85/187
751165
80/176
80/176
80/176
90/198
751165
85/187
8717192
751165
90/198
80/176
751165
751165
86 /190
80/176
80/176
751165
751165
80/176
84 /185
80/176
80/176

20 DEC 1991
23 MAR 1976

6 SEP 1977
19 MAY 1990
12 OCT 1985
11 SEP 1977

5 MAY 1987
13 JUN 1985
22 SEP 1976
27 FEB 1987
24 MAY 1992
23 DEC 1991
30 AUG 1990
26 APR 1987
12 DEC 1981

4 SEP 1990

2 FEB 1986
23 NOV 1993
23 FEB 1993
16 AUG 1990
11 MAR 1993

6 MAY 1990
23 FEB 1991

Citizenship

ESP
ITA
ITA
FIN
ESP
ESP
ESP

Briancon Diables Rouges
CH Jaca

CG Puigcerda

CH Jaca

CH Jaca

CH Jaca

CG Puigcerda

CH Jaca

Bakh Vitoria

Bakh Vitoria
Aurora Tigers

CH Jaca

Bakh Vitoria

FC Barcelona
SAD Majadahonda
SAD Majadahonda
CH Jaca

CHH Txuri-Urdin
llves Tampere
CHH Txuri-Urdin
CH Jaca

SAD Majadahonda
CHH Txuri-Urdin

Date of Birth

15 FEB 1957
13 DEC 1959

3 SEP 1965

5 JAN 1960
23 APR 1956
10 MAR 1972
23 MAR 1976

NOTES

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F
No Jersey Number Pos

Forward GK
Position R

Goalkeeper
Shoots or catches Right

L

Shoots or catches Left
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